& CGl

Renewal, Extension and Amendment No. 3 to Statement of Work No. 10

This Renewal, Extension and Amendment No. 3 (“Amendment”) to Statement of Work No. 10
(“Statement of Work™) issued pursuant to a Master Services Agreement dated as of April 7, 2008
(the “Agreement”) between the County of Monterey (“Customer” or the “County”), a political
subdivision of the State of California having a place of business at 168 W. Alisal Street, 3rd
Floor, Salinas, CA 93901, and CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. (“CGI”), a Delaware
corporation having its principal place of business at 11325 Random Hills Road, Fairfax,
Virginia, 22030.

WHEREAS, the County and CGI entered into the Statement of Work effective January 25, 2012;

WHEREAS, the County and CGI agreed to modify certain terms and conditions of the Statement of Work
by amendments approved on January 31, 2013 and July 9, 2013; and

WHEREAS, the County and CGI wish to extend the term of Statement of Work No. 10;

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS AGREED BY AND BETWEEN THE PARTIES HERETO:

1. Effective Date of this Renewal, Extension and Amendment to Statement of Work.

Statement of Work No. 10 is renewed and extended from December 30, 2014 to a new end date
of December 31, 2015.

2. No Other Change.

Except as provided herein Statement of Work No. 10, as renewed, extended and amended by
Amendment No. 1 and Amendment No. 2, is unchanged and remains in full force and effect.

CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. A-1 Confidential and Proprietary
Monterey County, CA Amendment No. 3 to Statement of Work No. 10



& CGl

ALL OTHER TERMS REMAIN IN EFFECT AND UNCHANGED.

Agreed to and accepted by:

CGlI Technologies and Solutions Inc.
(CaGl)

County of Monterey

Sl
By: %

Name: Daniel Keene Name:

Title: Senior Vice President Title:

Date: 12/2/14 Date:

CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. A-2 Confidential and Proprietary

Monterey County, CA

Amendment No. 3 to Statement of Work No. 10



